

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).19900/2006

NATIONAL INSURANCE CO. LIMITED

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

OM PRAKASH AND ORS.
ndent(s)

Respo

(Office report on default dated 07.04.2007)

Date: 26/04/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Rekha Palli,Adv.(N.P.)

For Respondent(s)

UPON perusing papers the Court made the following

O R D E R

